
Pos

MX 85

1

2

3

4

MX 85 Junior

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

40

5

55

30

18

14

4

2

11

35

Name

Peter Irt

Aljoša Molnar

Matic Berzin

Gašper Petrin

Dejan Zver

Jaka Juvan

Miran Kovačič

Rok Majerič

Matevž Jerebic

Blaž Jesenko

Club

AMD Sitar Dunlop racing

AMD Feroda Celje

MK Notranjska

AMD Feroda Celje

TRK Tajfun šport

Geodrill racing team

AMD Trebnje

TRK Tajfun šport

AMD Feroda Celje

AMD Škofja Loka

Diff

-

+1.938

1 Lap

+40.698

-

1 Lap

+10.963

+24.732

+1:13.301

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:42.921

1:43.552

1:53.887

1:55.317

1:49.211

1:52.304

1:55.684

1:55.691

1:51.030

2:00.179

Laps

13

13

12

12

13

12

12

12

12

11

Total Tm

24:30.021

24:31.959

25:19.565

26:00.263

25:57.459

25:24.843

25:35.806

25:49.575

26:38.144

25:21.914

Points

25

22

20

18

25

22

20

18

16

15

Sorted on LapsSLO MX SITAR DUNLOP 2007

MX 85 junior, MX 85

2. Vožnja

Race

Prilipe 1,350 Km

25.3.2007 15:20

Margin of Victory

+1.938

Avg. Speed

42,979

Best Lap Tm

1:42.921

Best Spd

47,221

Best Lap by

[40] Peter Irt

Printed: 9.4.2007 16:05:01

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mestek Jernej, Klančar Robert

Race Director: Ivan Slopšek

Predsednik Žirije: Sabina Retuznik

Član Žirije: Ivan Plohl
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